HIGH DESERT STAMPEDE - REDMOND 3.26.16
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Carla
Callie
Denise
Katy
Kelsie
Brittany
Kayla
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Tanya
Ashley
Kelsie
Alexis
Jenna
Hannah
Brittany
Savanah
Shonna
Dani
Skye
Katie
Makayla
Kelly
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1/2 Rebekah

1/2 Christy
3 Miranda
4 Barbara

5/6 Taylor

Bridges
Duperier
Collar
Kafka
Miller
Diaz
Scott

Ledbetter
Schaffer
Miller
Blakey
Smeenk
Carlisle
Diaz
Greenfield
Hinson
Grant
Miller
Poole
Bashian
Worthington

Grant
Kruse
Mosby
Goss
Dockins

Absolute Peppa - Peppa

Dillon

Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky
Tuckers Hottie - Hottie

AMR Jumpin Dry Fire

CM Bubblin Dynamite
Sparklin - Sparklett

Skippers Smooth Luv - Sadie

Bridle Bit Riley

TK Strawflyin Money - Tax
Fultastic

TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr
SFW Wonder Woman
Stitch

Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy
Toyin With Diamonds

A Short Night - Shorty
Rock Solid Biankus - Roxy
Blue's Wild Child - Monte
Bully For The Bug

Beau

Shine and Dash -Chip
Fancy Dancin Forcash - Bell
Judge Lady Bug - Sharon
Dr. Peppers Colonel

16.688
16.737
16.899
16.934
16.968
17.135
17.169

17.198
17.292
17.32
17.344
17.372
17.392
17.4
17.404
17.411
17.537
17.561
17.591
17.635
17.674

17.704
17.704
17.78
17.8
17.804

$353.00
$292.00
$231.00
$171.00
$110.00
$61.00

$318.00
$263.00
$208.00
$153.00
$99.00
$55.00

$247.00
$247.00
$177.00
$131.00
$65.00



5/6 Rachelle

7
8
9
10
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Skye
Jessie
Jessie
Siterra
Karen
Rebecca
Tamara
Kate
Christy
Therese
Denali
Tessa
Ashley
Tammy
Sierra
Chloe
Sierra
Leslie
Hannah
Tanya
Lexi
Nicole
Candace
Siterra
Therese
Alexa
Elisha

Meagan
Candace
Melissa
Kaytie
Bobbi Jo
Abby

Smith
Miller
Ferguson
Ferguson
Magee
Mitchell
Hendrix
Scroggs
Grace
Kruse
Mott
Hart
Georges
Shelton
Brusch
Ferguson
Peters
Aylett
LaVallee
Carlisle
Ledbetter
Goss
Perez
Kline
Magee
Mott
Harwell
Zellner

Tallman
Kline
Kringlen
Zellner
Rosauer
Beamer

Behold n Hot Cash

AMR Chick My Dry Fire
MC Justa Sagey Jack - Chip
Azure Dun It - Travis

FPG Turbo - Turbo

Driftin Blue Ledoux

Yabby

JP Lowry Happy Frost - Oakie

Bidding War - Rowdy
Sun Peppy - Malibu
Docs Rojo Olena - Rojo
Callie Mac

Flying T Wild Thing - Booker

Whos Gun Is It - Gunner
December Moon - Moon
Fyrion Style - Fuel

TK'S Money Miracle - Miracle

Black Velvet - unregistered
DJ Sugars Cookie - Bird
TK High on Biankus - MJ
TK High On Cash

Jett

Jokers Royal Angel
Dryfires Little Lena
Sexy Biankus

Silencers Hobo Joe - Joe
Oaks Vandetta - Deuce
Gus

Lenas Dry Gun - Gracie
Smokin Rooster

Snappy

Cascade Falls

Jackie Bugs Skipper - Skip
Little Bitta Cash - Skye

17.804
17.823
17.874
17.877
17.879
17.894
17.902
17.927
17.941
17.985
18.012
18.046
18.051
18.222
18.225
18.232
18.289
18.304
18.351
18.356
18.397
18.429
18.451
18.463
18.491
18.584
18.622
18.672

18.695
18.719
18.783
18.784
18.786
18.792

$65.00

$235.00
$195.00
$154.00
$114.00
$73.00
$41.00



7 Cathy

8 Sydney

9 Linzy

10 Zoe
Rebecca
Rachel
Cathy
Jen
Julie
Christy
Kelli
Justine
Violet
Katy
Linzy
Chamaine
Sierra
Stephanie
Sierra
Audra
Kelsie
Bekkie
Piper
Stephanie
Lexi

Darnella Rae
Heather Lynn

Violet
Fallon

McCallister
Parker
Rorie

Von Doloski
Olsen
Hampton
McCallister
Webb
Romane
Kruse
Nicholson
Freeman
Shirley
Kafka
Rorie
Triplett
Ferguson
Higgins
Aylett
Goss

Miller
Bowerman
Stewart
Kaseberg
Goss
Petersen
Petersen
Shirley
Taylor

Kings Lucky Lad - Lad

Luna

Lenas Unique Grace

Nics Chick

Jack In Your Cash

Sooner - unregistered

Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo
Cashmere

Dillon

San Piper Olena - Joey Bob
Hurricane Money Penny - Money
Chex Out My Gizmo

Harts Beduino Angel - Angel
Roany

Silver Lil Playboy

CPS Ronie

Kings Firestarter - Pyro

Lil Miss Smarty Plans - Indy
Jedks Shadow of a Doc - Gunner
Tornado

AMR Plain Fire

Blazin Lucky Charms

Ms Mai Tai Sugar

Juniper Gunsmoke - Gunner
Up The Middle

Stylish Peppy Fritz

Judges First Jewell

Got Caught Streakin

#1

18.827
19.021
19.101
19.129
19.505
19.562
19.642
19.737
19.797
19.874
20.113
20.181
20.281
20.471
20.582
20.739
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



